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
Garages on Main, 
2 bonus rooms, Stainless, 
Granite, Glazed Cabinetry,
Extensive Moldings,
Maintenance Free Home.
Leslie Pitts 466-4845.

152 KERRY GIBBONS

3BR/2BA home w/Lake
Murray access, boat/
trailer storage. Home 
features hardwood floors, 
smooth ceilings, 2 car 
garage, master w/ 
garden tub/separate shower,
ceramic tile. Well
landscaped/fenced back
yard w/12X12 storage
shed. Call Ginnie Meehan
467-8382.  

SMALLWOOD ESTATES

Great "get away"! 
3 BR, 2 BA home. Lot is
approx 75% cement (little
grass to mow!) with ramp,
floating dock, and ramp.

30X30 carport or boat
house. All appliances &
furniture stay!  Call 
Tommy Marshall for 
a private showing. 
238-0752.

CHAPIN

Point property! See
beautiful sunrises &
sunsets! Water year round
(even when dam was
under construction). Long
dock that is grandfathered
in. Riprap installed. This is
a unique point lot that does
not come available often.
Call Tommy Marshall 
for a private showing. 
238-0752.

NEWEST GATED
CONDO COMMUNITY

ON THE LAKE

New first floor unit, all one
level. 3BR/2BA, 1550 sq.ft., 2
car garage, french doors lead
to balcony off huge great
room. Clubhouse w/ all
amenities such as pool, hot
tub, fire pit, tennis, volleyball,
playground, community boat
ramp & dock. Peter Spradley
@ 269-4522. $253,000.

FOREST ACRES

FOREST LAKE ~ Lovely
5BR/3BA home w/2 car
garage on corner lot &
quiet street.  Open floor
plan, large eat-in kitchen,
family room, FP & wet-bar.
Lower level in-law/teen
suite.  $260K.  Call Virginia
261-7920.

FOREST ACRES

FOREST ACRES ~ Lovely
2BR/2BA flat in desirable
location. Near Trenholm
Plaza, interstates, & town.
Newly renovated.  Great
residential private area.
Less than $100K.  Call
Virginia at 261-7920.

OPEN SUNDAY 2-4

FOREST ACRES ~ 4853
Landrum Drive. Satchelford
Schools.  Nicely remodeled

spacious home with
finished basement!  Formal
LR, DR, family room & den.
Great family home with
oversized masters.  Open
Sun 2-4.  Forest Dr. to
Atascadero L at Willingham
to Landrum.  Call Donna
Jordan 315-3460.

OPEN HOUSE

Open House 2-5 - 212
Pond Ridge Windmill
Orchard off North Springs
Road in Northeast. New
carpet throughout, new 
tile in masterbath.  All
appliances to stay. View on
Midlandshomeshow.com/
bm8. Call Beth @ 
803-463-7734.

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 IN
THE HIGHLANDS

Visit 408 Waterville Drive
in the Highlands Sunday
from 1-4.  3 BR & 2.5 BA.
Large L.R. w/ gas log F.P.
Formal Dining, eat-in
kitchen. Seller will pay
closing costs & give Home
Warranty. Sean @ 
803-414-1175.

RICE CREEK RIDGE

Location! Shows like a
model. Minutes from
Sandhills shopping,
schools, I-77, I-20. 3BR/
2.5BA, 1500 sq.ft., 1 car
garage. Quite cul-de-sac
overlooking fields and
pastures. 13 Sand Iris Ct,
$134,900. Call Peter
Spradley @ 269-4522.

312 WEXWOOD ROAD

"A Rare Find". Whitehall
Subdivision-2 story, 2400
sq. ft. 17 x 25 LR w/wood
fireplace. 3BR/2.5BA,
Formal DR, Eat-in Kitchen
with Tile Floors. Bonus
Room over attached 
2-car garage. Beautiful
landscaping with sprinkler
system. $172,800. 
MLS# 233075, Call 
803-318-7068.

OLD FRIARSGATE

Irmo-3BR/2BA traditional
brick ranch style home.
Formal LR/DR, family rm
w/FP, eat-in kitchen. FROG
has new carpet and paint.
Master BR w/Private bath,
separate shower and walk-
in closet. Screened porch is
delightful overlooking rose
garden. $159,800! Call
Elizabeth Huard at 
730-5217.

EAST PINES

This 3BR/2BA home has 
9' ceilings and heavy
molding. Large eat-in
kitchen w/bay window.
Fireplace in GR, Master BR
has walk-in closets, 
dual vanities, sep
shower/garden tub. Deck
off back. Karimah 
466-5383.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

Open Sunday 2-4pm.
Myers Creek - 657
Newstock Dr. Take Garners
Ferry to L on Trotter to R on
Rabbit Run to L into Myer's
Creek and L on Newstock.
Agent will greet you. 

GREAT LOCATION!

Charlestowne! 3BR/
2.5BA, near shops and
restaurants. Décor colors
throughout, laminate
hardwoods, private lot 
in cul-de-sac. Screened
porch overlooks private
fenced backyard. View
virtual tour at
www.propertyshow.com/JP53.
Call JP at 873-0533. For
Sale at $124,900!

LEXINGTON COTTAGE

Parkside- 3BR/2BA with
lovely décor colors,
gorgeous tile floors,
immaculate and ready for
move-in. Home comes with
washer/dryer and home
warranty. $134,500! 
Call JP at 873-0533. 
View virtual tour at
www.propertyshow.com/JP49.

PERSIMMON GROVE

"The Santee"- 3BR/2.5BA,
w/spacious eat-in kitchen,
formal dining room, 1/2
bath w/pedestal sink down,
Greatroom w/ fireplace,
spacious master bedroom
& master bath w/separate
shower, garden tub,
double vanities & walk-in
closet. Call Sally Rymer at 
606-3260. 

RIDGEWOOD

For this price you get over
2,000 sq ft, 4BR/2.5BA,
formal LR/DR, master BR
w/walk-in closet & garden
tub. Combine this with
newly built schools in an
award winning school
district. Close to Lex &
Columbia. Huge deck
overlooking a half acre lot.
$148,500! Call Buddy
Wilson at 917-8996.

GARDEN PLACE
SUBDIVISION

2BR, 2BA, over 1900 sq.ft.
Great condition, bonus
room, ceramic tile in
kitchen, laundry &
sunroom. Hardwood floors
in living area. Convenient
location. 2 car garage.
$219,950. Call Ray
Stoudemire at 960-3083.

FARM CHASE
SUBDIVISION

Gilbert schools. $139,900,
new quality built home.
Over 1/2 acre lot. 3BR
(master with walk-in
closet), 2BA, great room,
kitchen with dinette area.
Double garage. Front porch
& rear deck. Call Ray
Stoudemire 960-3083.

LAND FOR SALE IN
WEST COLUMBIA &

LEXINGTON
1st Track is Off Hwy 1 on
Methodist Park Rd near the
BP Gas Station Land is 1.5
acres and Priced at
$199,900. 2nd Track is on
Old Chapin Road 17 acres
priced at $788,000 for
more information or plat
call Edwin 609-7653.

LEXINGTON 
HOMES-GATES OF
SHADOWBROOKE

3BR/2BA over 1400 Sq Ft
near Lexington HS.  Prices
start at $144,900 or can be
leased for $1,100 a month
with the option of options
to buy home.  Homes are
brick front with fenced back
yards and master on main
levels for more information
or plat call Edwin 
609-7653.

228 SATCHER RD-
OPEN SUN 1-4!

Over 2 acres for $325,000!
3BR/2.5BA, hardwood
floors! Unique custom built
home. Great Room, Formal
Dining Room, eat-in 
Kitchen w/island, workshop. 
3 decks, 2 fireplaces, &
screened porch! US1-Left
Barr Road-1/2 mile to Left
Satcher Rd-4th house on
Right. Bette 223-4006
#230962.

VILLAGES OF 
WHITE KNOLL

$150,000. 4BR/2.5BA,
fantastic open floor plan!
Corner lot, fresh paint, new
fixtures. Eat-in Kitchen.
Huge den/family rm, both
Formals. Master has private
bath w/separate shower +
huge walk-in closet! 2 car
garage. Security system,
patio. Jeff 467-6440
#234135. 

3BR/2BA + 1.5
ACRES!

$130,000. 2 car garage +
detached workshop.
Covered front porch, fully
fenced yard. Vaulted
ceilings & crown moldings.
Huge eat-in Kitchen, small
flex room w/many options.
Master w/private BA
w/double vanities, garden
tub, & walk-in closet. 1-sty.
Formal DR. Jeff 467-6440
#234224. 

108 UNDERWOOD
DRIVE-MILLSTREAM

CROSSING

Excellent, open floor plan
w/hdwds thru-out the main

level. Gourmet kitchen
w/upgraded appliances,
granite countertops, & 42
in. designer cabinets. 9 ft.
smooth ceilings, molding,
& upgraded light & 
ceiling fixtures. Oversized,
family rm, privacy 
fence. $234,500. Patti 
803-360-4240.

104 NEW MARKET
CIRCLE-SOUTH GATE

Maintenance-free vinyl
exterior home. 3BR/2BA-
Plus FLA Room. New
architectural roof. Laminate
hardwoods. Master
Bedroom down on main
level. 2 story with over
1500 SF. Lex 1 Schools.
$117,900. 803-360-4240.

3.5 ACRES WITH
PRIVATE POND!

2800 sq.ft., decorator's
delight. 4BR/2BA home,
Split plan w/ vaulted
ceilings, 2FP's. Fml LR-
Gunite Pool overlooking 
1 ac pond. 1200 sq.ft. 
2 bay wrkshop w/bath. 
Close in location.
Convenient to schools,
shopping & interstate.
www.propertyshow.com/mk84.
$329,900. Melissa 803-446-5543

125 MILL HAVEN

$7500 Tax cred available to
qualified buyer. Need more
space?  2000 Sq. Ft.,
4BR/3BA, Split FP 
with upgraded appliances,
washer/dryer, fireplace.
Master w/garden
tub/separate shower/dual
siks/walk-in closet, 2 car
garage and open floor plan.
Call Ginnie Meehan 
467-8382.

EXCLUSIVE
GOVERNORS HILL

Great downtown living.
Blocks from the Vista.
3BR/2.5BA, two decks, 3 car
gar. grand staircase leads to
huge great room.
Spectacular view of the city
at night. Call Fred for a
showing. 414-4430.

ROSEWOOD

879 Timberlane St. Sun 
2-4. Great in town home!
All modern touches with
finished craftsmanship.
9' ceilings. 3BR/2BA,
hdwds. formals. A must
see! Beltline to Timberlane
2.5 blocks on right. 
John Blackmon 237-7796.

ROSEWOOD

1125 Chevis St. Sun 2-4.
Beautifully renovated.
3BR/1.5BA, new HVAC,
formal LR/DR. Hardwoods
in Kit. Bungalow style
home. A must see home!
John Blackmon 237-7796.
Take S. Beltline W on
Timberlane corner of
Chevis.

JUST LISTED!

E L M W O O D ~ G r e a t
3BR/2BA brick bungalow.
Hardwood floors, separate
laundry, formals, den
sunporch & more!  Lovely
large corner lot with
garage/workshop.  Less
than $200K.  Call Virginia
261-7920.

DRASTICALLY REDUCED!

Bring offers for 4010 Bright
Avenue. Brand new house
in Rosewood. Call Eunice
603-4672 for appointment
to see.

OPEN HOUSE 

Deerwood Knoll Condos
Unit 5-E. Priced to sell -
$89,900. Open Sunday 
2-4 pm. Rosewood to
Deerwood St. Left into
Deerwood Knoll.  Agent will
greet you. 

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY 

Open House Sunday 2-5.
3220 Wilmot Ave. A 
very special 5BR/3BA,
2400+/- sq.ft. home! Large
formal DR/LR w/FP, 
kitchen w/ breakfast 
area, high smooth
ceilings/transoms..plus:
architectural shingle roof,
refinished hardwoods, new
paint inside/out. Call Frank
803-920-4528. 

INTOWN/
SHANDON

LEXINGTON

SOUTHEAST

IRMO/
ST. ANDREWS

NORTHEAST

FOREST ACRES

LAKE MURRAY

CHAPIN

CAYCE/WEST
COLUMBIA

SALUDA COUNTY

RELOCATING? Call or email us to receive a FREE Relocation CD that explains everything about Columbia and the surrounding areas.
Call 803-779-6000  or rjrelo@russellandjeffcoat.com 
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ADDRESS DEVELOPMENT BED/BATHS PRICE OPEN AGENT REAL ESTATE COMPANY PHONE

NORTHEAST
110 Baysdale Dr Woodleigh Townes @ Lake Carolina 3 BR/2.5 BA $147,900 Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Tara Price Lake Carolina Properties 606-4284
821 Centennial Dr Centennial Lakes @ Lake Carolina 4 BR/3.5 BA $340,000 Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Macy, Doris or Megan Lake Carolina Properties 865-0308
191 Bassett Loop Executive Courtyards at Lake Carolina3 BR/2 BA $294,220 Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Renee Royall Lake Carolina Properties 419-4310
136 Granbury Ln Brookshire @ Lake Carolina 6 BR/3.5 BA from $180s Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Lonnie Daniels Lake Carolina Properties 736-0140
100 Lake Carolina Blvd Lake Carolina Info Center Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Agent-on-duty Lake Carolina Properties 736-LAKE
1101 Ashland Dr Ashland @ Lake Carolina 4 BR/3 BA $291,459 Mon-Sat 10-6, Sun 1-6 Macy, Doris or Megan Lake Carolina Properties 419-5529
Longtown Estates Longcreek Plantation 3-5 BR $300k-$400k Daily Randy Sharpe ERA Wilder Realty 665-4418
226 Polo Hill Rd Park Ridge at Polo 3-5 BR from $285s W-Sat 11-5, Sun 1-4 Don Keever The Wolfe Company 319-1818
417 Alderston Way Winchester 3-5 BR/2-3 BA $180s-$250s Mon-Sat 11-6, Sun 1-6 Jessica Chase Essex Homes 513-4494
74 Polo Ridge Cir Polo Ridge 3 BR/3 BA $229,000 Sun 2-4 Michelle Grieswell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 873-3847
209 Crickentree Dr Crickentree 4 BR/2.5 BA $350,000 Sun 2-4 Kemp Peel Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 397-9142
10 Walden Place Ct Walden Place 4 BR/2.5 BA $244,900 Sun 2-5 Holli McEachern Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 549-1390
123 Deer Pass Way Winchester 4 BR/2BA $189,999 Sat 2-5 Dale Brazell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 424-1501
200 Bolette Ln Summit 4 BR/2.5 BA $183,900 Sun 2-5 Jennifer Harding Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 240-9409
117 Bakers Point Rd WildeWood 4 BR/3f 1.5h BA $349,900 Sun 2-4 Bobby Curtis Russell & Jeffcoat 513-1095

Willow Lake Sat 10-5, Sun 12-5 Alice O’Bryant Russell & Jeffcoat 603-8854
Willow Commons in Willow Lake Sat 10-5, Sun 12-5 Alice O’Bryant Russell & Jeffcoat 603-8854

105 Crickentree Dr Crickentree 4 BR/3.5 BA $445,000 Sat & Sun 2-5 JB Bishop Russell & Jeffcoat 331-8626
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

CHAPIN
523 Lily Pad Ct Summer Pointe 4 BR/2 BA $271,000 Sun 2-5 Jeff Lovett Russell & Jeffcoat 463-8754
5 Lily Pad Ct Summer Pointe 4 BR/2.5 BA $298,400 Sun 2-5 Jeff Lovett Russell & Jeffcoat 463-8754
540 Turkey Pointe Ln Turkey Pointe 3 BR/2.5 BA $112,900 Daily 1-6 Sally Rymer Hoard Russell & Jeffcoat 606-3260
539 Turkey Pointe Ln Turkey Pointe 5 BR/2.5 BA $152,700 Daily 1-6 Sally Rymer Hoard Russell & Jeffcoat 606-3260
537 Turkey Pointe Ln Turkey Pointe 3 BR/2.5 BA $125,400 Daily 1-6 Sally Rymer Hoard Russell & Jeffcoat 606-3260

CAMDEN/ELGIN/PONTIAC
24 Birdsong Ln Heath Pond 3 BR/2 BA $214,900 Sun 2-5 Brenda Hyatt Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 243-1394
49 Paces Green Paces Green 3 BR/2.5 BA $199,900 Sat & Sun 1-5 Diane Martin Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 243-1078
11 Saughtree Ln Kelsney Ridge 4 BR/3 BA $210,194 Sat 12-5, Sun 1-5 Audra Dowell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 600-8413
29 Saughtree Ln Kelsney Ridge 4 BR/2.5 BA $193,453 Sat 12-5, Sun 1-5 Audra Dowell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 600-8413
6 Pinmore Ct Kelsney Ridge 3 BR/2 BA $192,353 Sat 12-5, Sun 1-5 Audra Dowell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 600-8413
8 Training Track Saddlebrook 3 BR/2 BA $209,500 Sat & Sun 12-5 Charlie Thomas Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 413-9607
9 Race Stable Ct Saddlebrook 3 BR/2.5 BA $219,900 Sat & Sun 12-5 Charlie Thomas Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 413-9607
67 Leatherwood Saddlebrook 3 BR/2 BA $228,800 Sat & Sun 12-5 Charlie Thomas Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 413-9607
42 Rugar Dr Hunters Crossing 3 BR/2 BA $202,455 Sun 2-5 Dale Brazell Coldwell Banker United, Realtors 424-1501
5 Bowie Dr Alamo Ridge 3 BR/2 BA $170,000 Sat 11-4, Sun 1:30-6 Cynthia J. Smith Russell & Jeffcoat 361-3573
6 Weatherfield Dr Sandy Creek 3 BR/2 BA $139,999 Mon-Sat 12-5, Sun 1-6 Kimberly Wilson Russell & Jeffcoat 491-7455
11 Brandy Wine Dr Haigs Creek 3 BR/2.5 BA $295,000 Sun 2-5 Mary Morton Russell & Jeffcoat 260-7600
3 Heatherwood Dr Magnolia Park 3 BR/2 BA $194,063 Sat & Sun 2-5 Sharon Walden Russell & Jeffcoat 432-0333
8 Redwing Dr Quail Creek 4 BR/2 BA $128,400 Sat & Sun 1-6 Dave Spears Russell & Jeffcoat 553-2381
5 Redwing Dr Quail Creek 3 BR/2 BA $155,831 Sun-Fri 2-7 Dave Spears Russell & Jeffcoat 553-2381
312 Haigs Creek North Haigs Creek 4 BR/3.5 BA $314,500 Sun 2-5 Shelba Mattox Russell & Jeffcoat 600-0527
46 Abbey Rd Pine Forest 3 BR/2 BA $199,900 Sun 2-5 Diane Nevitt Russell & Jeffcoat 414-3945
2516 Jack Pine Ct Pine Valley South 3 BR/2 BA $118,000 Sun 2-4 Tana Simmons Russell & Jeffcoat 331-5421
13 Wisteria Ln HeathPond 3 BR/2.5 BA $163,242 Sat & Sun 2-6 Dan Long Russell & Jeffcoat 917-0947

Thestate.com brings the most current properties from the Columbia Multiple Listings
Service (CMLS) to you within seconds. It’s a customized search with detailed informa-

tion, including photos and
decision-making tools like a school locator and mortgage calculator.

Here’s how it works:
• Visit thestate.com
• Click on Real Estate
• Click on Advanced Search

• Click on Address Tab
• Enter Street Address of Open House

Listing
• Sit back and preview homes that fit your

needs

See more online at:
www.thestate.com/realestate
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Stately Southeast home located 
in an upscale community

6610 Saye Cut Road,
Southeast Columbia

This traditional styled home is located
in an upscale Southeast Columbia commu-
nity near the Hammond school.  With three-
bedrooms and two and a half baths, the
home features an eat-in kitchen, washer and
dryer connections, a gas fireplace, carpet
and hardwood floors, a separate dining
room and a living room.  Outside, it has a
deck and a one-car garage.  The home is
currently listed for $1,150 a month.

This eat-in kitchen has a refrigerator, stove, dishwasher and hardwood floors.

This spacious three-bedroom home, located in Southeast Columbia offers traditional stying.

The home features carpet and hardwood floors, spacious rooms and central heating and A/C.

Interested?  Call Joy Lewis of The
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
hmes ready for you. 3
to choose frm! $150's
to $160's. Eunice603-
4672 RussellJeffcoat

Shandon Very spe-
cial w/great living
area &dynamite kitch-
en. propertyshow.co
m/pb83. $337,000
Pat Blake RE/MAX

RES 730-3036

Shandon/In Town
New homes from the
$400's. Call Eunice
603-4672 Russell &

Jeffcoat

Stadium Village
Lofts 1br furnished.
$100,000 under ap-
praised value.
$25,000 in furnish-
ings, prime location,
100 ft. from stadium,
private rooftop tail-
gating, must sell!

$325,000
803-960-6901

USC Location is eve-
rything! 4Bd/2�Ba

3042 sf, beautiful kit,
sunroom. $489,000

Larry 397-9620

USC Super Updates!
5BD/5BA 3968 sq ft,
Lg. Kitchen! Seperate

full apt. $564,900
Larry 397-9620

Very Unique!
Circa 1925, 3BD/3BA
2600 sq ft, 2 porches,
large bkyd $218,500
Summer  414-6832

Bank Foreclosures
SAVE BIG - 0 Down

to Land Owners
803-796-5356

Clayton Homes

Elgin lease purch
Homes available.
3br/2ba. Call Novella
for details 513-8165

CBUR

Elgin Need a home
by the end of De-
cember? I have all
kinds! Call Novella

513-8165 CBUR

Elgin. Need Lease
Purchase? I have
them! Hurry! Call No-
vella for details

513-8165 CBUR

Elgin Slow credit
or no credit? We can
work it out! Call No-
vella513-8165 CBUR

Home Loan
Hotline

800-741-6765
Clayton Homes

Lugoff. Immaculate
home on cul-de-sac
fncd yard, shed, open
plan,all the extras!
Novella 513-8165

CBUR

Santa has the right
home for you! Let his
helpers get you into a
home in 2008! Call
Novella 513-8165

CBUR

Smyrna Rd New
const. 3/2, garage �
mile to school, 10 min
to Village @ Sandhill,
$950 mo $115K lease
purchase with $2000
dwn 788-1585.

4443 Bethel
Church Rd

Brickyard Condo, just
remodeled 1500sf,
3br/2.5ba, FP, w/d
conn, pool bo over

$70k fsbo 730-4579

3050 Forest Dr
2br 1ba, garage. Brk
Reduced to $124,900
Jerry 803-600-7783

Reliable Realtors

Forest Lake Beauti-
ful home 5 bdrm, 3
baths, hrdwd flrs, new
granite and SS kit, grt
nbrhd, grt price. Only
$298,900. Columbia
Realty 782-0100.

Point Arcadia
2bd 1.5ba, 1227sf
$74,500.Call Leigh
Reese 463-8883

BCPM

Wisteria Lane Ele-
gant new brick home
w/3 or 4br's, 3ba's, grt
room w/fp, spacious
master, 9 ft ceilings,
tile kit and baths. At-
tached 2 car gar, at-
tractive front prch &
covered back prch,
energy effic. Quiet
prvt location $399,
900 Christy 530-3903

RussellJeffcoat

1st Time Home
Buyers Low Down

Payment. We finance
803-796-5356

Clayton Homes
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BelfairOaks Home
4bd 2.5ba, 2372sf,
brick/vinyl, open floor
plan, den w/high ceil,
fp,prvt deck & beauti-
ful bckyrd, $227,500,

apprsd@ $228,500
Call StephanieCapes

603-7573  BCPM

255 Gallantry Dr
Ascot Ridge 5bd,3.5
ba, 4330 sf, 3 car gar

new construction,
many extras in this
home $545,000 call

John Quarles
309-2242 BCPM

25 Groves Wood
Ct 3 or 4 br, 2 car
gar, w/bonus. Open
Floor Plan. Lg Deck.
Seller Motivated
Call Terri at

917-4739.
Russell Jeffcoat

Irmo 4br/3ba New
appl., new paint,
1600 sf., $125K

www.look-first.com
803-414-3320

Irmo/St Andrews
4br/2ba Only

$18,400! Won't Last
Forclosure!For listing
800-720-1316 x 2254

Lexington Green
1208 Bush River Rd.

2bd/ 2ba, cozy
condo w/charming
decor, new roof,

$44,900. Stephanie
Capes 603-7573

BCPM

1801 Shadowood
Dr. Murraywood,

3bd/2.5ba, 2400sf,
screen porch, lr, din-
ing rm den w/fp $175k

Call JohnQuarles
309-2242. BCPM

St. Andrews 549
Tram Rd. 1.57 acres
Privacy galore hme
lrg yd! Eunice 603-
4672 RussellJeffcoat

The Groves
1216 Grove Park

$57,500,1312 Cactus
Ave, $69,900,

2-3bd/1.5ba, move in
condition, community

pond & club house
near I-26, Call

Stephanie Capes
603-7573 BCPM

35 Woodpond Ct
3bd/2ba 1200sf, new-
ly renovated, located
on 1.5acre pond, lg
screen porch, patio,
deck & much more!
$118,500. Call Steph-
anie Capes 603-7573

BCPM

1382 Island hm
Ocean view, 4br w/2
mstr suites, lakeside
exercise rm, dock &
beach area. Rdcd

$60k $519,500 Robin
Jones Rlty 622-0187

$144,900 Buys a
brand new communi-
ty Hm. Only 10 min to
Lex. Community pool,
playground & more.
LakeMurrayProper-

ty.net 359-1113
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Russell & Jeffcoat Realtors 
sponsors the Home Builders 

Association holiday ball
Russell & Jeffcoat Realtors a proud participant of the Colum-

bia Home Builders Association, sponsored and attended the HBA
annual holiday ball, held at the Columbia Convention Center.

Ron Roe, CEO of Russell & Jeffcoat Realtors & HBA board
member, Bill Ammermann, Lexington West office broker, Caryl
Gayle, Irmo office broker, Len Ross, Northeast office broker, Dan
Pater, Columbia East office broker, Phil Jenkins, Pontiac office
broker, Tommy Carter, Metro office broker, Nancy Nelson, agent,
Jennifer Carter, agent were all in attendance. Many of Russell &
Jeffcoat Realtors, brokers and agents are actively involved in the
HBA and the Sales Marketing Council a branch of the HBA.

1st Choice Mortgage is sponsoring
a free Reverse Mortgage seminar

Many senior homeowners want to access the equity in their
home to meet a variety of personal financial needs. With a
Reverse Mortgage, they can receive monthly payments or a
lump sum representing their home equity to supplement their
monthly pension and retirement checks, to pay for health care,
to repair their property or for just about anything they need. 

(seminar continued on page 5)



Boardwalk Villas
3bd 2ba, 1100 sf, end
unit condo w/great
view of Lake Murray,
den, front porch and
sunroom, new int.
and ext. paint, all ap-
pliances + washer/
dryer $155,200. Call

Stephanie Capes
603-7573 BCPM

Lakefrt w/RV Mod-
el Great for week-
ends or fisherman.
142' wf, screen porch.
$209,900. LakeMur-
rayProperty.net. Call
a Lake Specialist.

803-359-1113

LakeMurrayProp
erty.net Lake frt hm
completely remod-
eled inside & out. New
flrs-deck- paint. Appr.
for additional floater
dock. $259,900. LMP

803-359-1113

Leesville lake home
3bd2ba1700sf w/105'
water Clouds Creek
Sub $293,900 S&S
Rlty Susan 466-0719

Lk Mur - Chapin
only $399,900. Great
value on large lot; priv
dock; gt view. Vanda
Fitts.CBUR466-7424.

309 Marina Ct Lex.
247' on water. Re-
duced AGAIN!Apprvd
for dock & boat lift.
Stephanie 466-0118

SV Realty

Yacht Cove 2BR,
2.5BA, FP, screen
porch, exc. cond.

(803)781-1471
Colonial Realty

100 Lexington 
Craftsman style 3br
3ba granite & stain-
less kit. stack stone,
FP, hrdwd flrs, media
rm Reduced $50K

$229,500 Robin
 Jones Rlty 622-0187

548 Haskell Rd
Bring the horses &
atv's. Southern hm 

on 5.6ac & creek,4br
w/offc. Frml & casual
rms. Rdcd $50k. Now
$379,500 622-0187

Robin Jones Rlty

Ahley Hills Sub
224 Ashley Hills Trail
2842sf, 4br plus frog
All brick on Cul-de-
sac. David w/ Prud 
Palmetto 238-8090

145,500 All Brick
two blocks past Lex
High 4Br/2.1Ba, large
master, fenced yard
2-car gar Bill 461-
1802 RussellJeffcoat

Batesburg100+yr
old home restored in
2004.1.89acres,3BR,
2.5Baths, 2FP, Lg
Garden area, party
room. $174,900 Call

RONNIE @Ronnie
WingardRE359-6191
/360-6253 #230333

109,999 3BR/2BA
1505 sq ft, 1-car gar,
kitchen w/granite
countertops, White
Knoll Schls-Bill 461-
1802 RussellJeffcoat

Brookshire4BR3BA
Low Country, granite

cotop,open plan,
heavy molding.

Owner financing
possible.

791-4663 BFS

Build on your land
 In Lexington

Shumaker Homes
David Zeagler

740-9430

Cherokee Lakes
4br,2.5ba,granite

cotops Rent to own!
Call Al Cox 791-4663

BFS
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Gilbert 5/3 3,249sf
stone&hard plank hm
Pintail Pnt Lk Access
Sub $389,900 Sallie
707-8595 S&S Rlty

Lex Owner Financ-
ing!! New homes

in
Lexington #1
schools. Call Al

Cox at
791-4663. BFS

Lex Secret Cove
Brick,4BR,3.5BA,

3200sf heated, Lake
access,3-car garage,

deck. $349,000
Excellent Condition!
Call DAN @ Ronnie

WingardRE359-6191
or 351-5336 #222639

Lex. Trade Your
Home!! We may

trade your old home
on one of our new
ones. Call Al Cox at

791-4663

Lexington 4bd/2ba
1909sf open flr plan
XLG lot, screen porch
hrdwds $174,900S&S
Rlty,Susan 466-0719

Lexington Gibson
Forest, 3 BR, 2 BA,
Dbl garage, FROG,
privacy fence, new
paint. $135,900. Call
RONNIE @ Ronnie
Wingard RE 359-
6191 or 360-6253,

#202094

Lexington Hills
A Must See! 3br/2ba

MLS#233798
www.midlandshome-
show.com/rb30.Call

Ron 261-6785
Russell&Jeffcoat

Lexington Hunter's
Ridge, Reduced! 3BR
2BA, traditional hm
w/2 car garage, deck
screen porch 1764sf
& immac. $169,900
Call DAN @ Ronnie

WingardRE359-6191
or 351-5336 #223790

Lexington, in town,
3BR, 2Bath, 1400sf
home with fp, deck,
new paint, ready to
move in. Grt location,
for details call ALON-
ZO @ Ronnie Win-
gard RE 359-6191 or
351-5386 #233374

Lexington, off Cor-
ley Mill Rd., 2.53
acres of land, 3 BR, 1
bath, LR,DR, den, 2
FP, detached 2 car
garage, all hardwood
floors, 1771 sq. ft.,
$184,900. Call Ron-
nie @ Ronnie Win-
gard RE 359-6191/
360-6253, #227179

Lexington3BR,2Ba
almost new, lovely
home. 1224sf, Lake
Murray Elem, one car
gar. For more info,
CallNANCY @Ronnie
WingardRE359-6191
/351-5386. #233321

LexingtonOldCher-
okee Rd 20.20ac 4BR
brick, 2288sf 5 stall
horse barn, in-grnd
pool For more info
Ronnie@Ronnie Win-

gard RE 359-6191/
360-6253#203017

5BR/2.5BA 
located in grt com-
muinty w/ million dol-
lar amenity center!
Lrg dinning rm, fam
rm,& designer kit,
2004 sf $161,170!
157 Phoenix Ln.
Open Daily! 359-0244

Todd or Stevan

Mallard Hills Sub
3br plus FROG w/

many new features
All beds on main lev-
el. 100 Revenglass 
Ct. Call David Prud 
Palmetto 238-8090

McCartha Rd New
home, 100% Finan.
avail. 3br,2ba 1318sf

Gilbert Schools
$128,900 Call RON-
NIE@RonnieWingard

RE 359-6191/cell
360-6253 #224975

Palmetto Court-
yards Brick 3br/2ba,
1743sf gr w/fp and
dining area. Kitchen
w/hardwoods! FROG,
Florida room. Only
$219,950. 2 car gara-
ge, See @ proper-
tyshow.com/rs293.
Call Ray@960-3083.

Ad#228066
Russell & Jeffcoat

Lake Carolina
3Br/2.5BA + Sunrm

Lovey 2 stry @ Sandy
Glen @ Lake Carolina
Silestone counter top,
hrd wd flrs ceramic
tile baths. 2 car gar.

1949sf $189,900
 Open Daily! 736-0140

Lonnie DR Horton

Woodridge Hills
3bd/2ba, brick/ vinyl

ranch, 1150sf,
recently renovated,
great starter home,

close-in for downtown
living. Call Jana Cart-

er 730-6198 BCPM

430 Abbeydale
Way 2100sf, 3bdrm +
Media Rm, 3ba, 2 car
gar, 1.5 stry brick and
vinyl home in Sandy
Glen at Lake Caroli-
na. Beau maple cabi-
nets, Corian counter
tops, Hrdwds in
DR/LR, Kit & break-
fast nook. $202K Lon-
nie Daniels 736-0140

D.R. Horton

Blythewood - New
4BR/2.1BA, 3108 sf,
formals, family room,
2-car gar, sprinklers,
$190's. Bill 461-1802
Russell & Jeffcoat

Blythewood Great
plan on 1.8Ac 4BR
plus FROG. All large
rooms. Great loca-
tion!Propertyshow.co
m/pb80 $239,900 Pat
Blake RE/MAX RES

730-3036

Blythewood Log
home on 6.46Ac.
Great plan w/lower
level Mst. View prop
ertyshow.com/pb81
$230's Pat Blake RE/
MAX RES 730-3036

Brick on pond new
w/stainless applianc-
es reduced $8,500,
now $199,000 call

Jenks 318-4004 ERA

Build on your land
In Northeast

Shumaker Homes
Call David Zeagler

740-9430

345 Cane Brake
3bd 2ba, 2 car gar-
age, beautiful open
floor plan $121K call

343-2700 BCPM

109,900 Close to
Fort Jackson, 3BR/
2.1BA, open kit, 1-car
gar, gated comm.!
Ready now! Bill 461-
1802 RussellJeffcoat

Cream Puff
3BR/2BA loaded w/
extras! Screen porch,
gorgeous yard, gara-
ge. www.propertysh-
ow.com/pb82,
$143,000 Pat Blake

RE/MAX RES
730-3036

Great Home & & lo-lo-
cat ioncat ion ..  Open plan
3BR/2BA, Screen
porch, 2 car gar. Pro
pertyshow.com/pb84
Pat Blake RE/MAX
RES 730-3036

Lake Carolina
Awesome, drastically
reduced house for a
deal. Short Sale
$299,000 View pro
pertyshow.com/pb64
Pat Blake RE/MAX

RES 730-3036

Longtown Place
1 story flr plan w/

bonus rm & gorgeous
marble shower 206 
Longtown Place Off

Longtown Rd Shu-
maker $194,990

740-9430

Longtown Place
2 Story master down
plan w/10' ceilings &
catwalk over grt rm

181 Longtown Place
Off Longtown Road 
Shumaker $205,990

740-9430

Longtown Place
59 Ballymore Ct Off 
Longtown Rd Trad 2

story brick front hmw/
side car garage and 
double front porches
$259,990 740-9430

Open Sun 2-5pm
200 Bolette Ln. Awe-
some3BR2544sf well
maint. Clemson to
Summit entr,R Sum-
mit Ridge, L Ridge-
view Dr, R @circle,R
on Fonthill.Jennifer
240-9409 CB United

Summit Hills All
brick hrdwds, stain-
less applnces, heavy
trim, priced to sell Call
Jenks 318-4004 ERA

Summit Hills New
brick home on cul de
sac reduced $10,000
Best Buy. Call Jenks

318-4004  ERA

Summit Hills New
brick homes Come
pick plan & lot. Be in
new home by Spring.
Call Jenks 318-4004

 ERA

187 Sweet Oak Dr
Water Front. 4bed

2.5 ba 2 car garage
$187,900 Jerry 600-
7783 Reliable Rlty

175 Sweetoak Dr
4br,2.5ba, garage
New hm.Reduced

$154,900 Jerry 600-
7783 Reliable Rlty

179 Sweetoak Dr
New 4br, 2.5ba gar-
age. Brick front only

$149k Jerry Reliable 
Realtors 600-7783

Wildewood Fabu-
lous 4BD/3.5BA 4225
sq ft, lg kit w/granite,
new appl., huge me-
dia room $494,900
Larry 397-9620

Winterberry @ 
flora Dr. New twnhms

w/ garage. Only 
$109k. Jerry Reliable

Realtors 600-7783

181CaughmanRidge
Sale/Rent 3br, 2ba,
2car gar, corner lot w/
prvcy fence. Built '05

540-797-9760 ,
540-992-5351

AmeliaForest New
lovely homes only 2
min from VA Medical
School. 3BR, 2BA
starting in the $140’s.
Elegant 9 ft ceils, gas
log, FP, tile kit &
baths, hrdwd flrs, prvt
patio w/sm fncd
bckyrd. Energy effi-
cient. Grt community.
Christy Cole 530-
3903 RussellJeffcoat

Build on your land
In Southeast

Shumaker Homes
Call David Zeagler

740-9430

Near VA Hosp. &
Lowes 3,000+sf hme
w/wrap-around prch,
lrg lot. Needs TLC
$180K owner/agent
787-1200

New Homes Ready
to close 3 or 4 BR
starting in the $130's,
close to Shaw & Fort
Jackson! Bill 461-
1802 RussellJeffcoat

VA Hospital area
1119 Rockwood Dr

great floor plan, 4bd/
2ba 2 car gar, nice yrd
$179,500 or lse$1400

call Leigh Reese
463-8883 BCPM

217ColonyLakes
Dr. 3br/2ba, 2 car
grg, fncd bkyrd w/
shed. Very Clean!
Call Terri 917-4739.
Russell & Jeffcoat

Saluda Legal Build-
ing across from
Courthouse. Recent-
ly renovated! One of-
fice is currently rent-
ed! 4756sf Owner wil-
linhg to lease back
home office space.
Call Ray @ 960-3083.
AD224581$229,500.

Russell & Jeffcoat

110 acres Wagner
Plantation style tract
w/live oaks & hrdwds

25ac lake. 1200sf
bldg w/heat/air, kit &
ba. Fish, hunt or live!
$425K Robin Jones

Rlty 622-0187

20 acres in Lexing-
ton 1 pond, hrdwds
2 ac ready to build
Owner may divide

$454,900 622-0187
Robin Jones Rlty

Calhoun Co.
2+AC, shared pond-
near St. Matthews.

M.H. Welcome
$21,900 Owner will
finance. $2200 dwn
pmt., $248mo, call

 803-473-7125

Chapin - Reduced
5-13 acres. Horses
OK. Vanda Fitts.
Coldwell Banker Unit-
ed Realtor 466-7424.

Dutch Fork Shady
Grove Rd. 6 new es-
tate lots. 1-3acres. 

$99k-129k Jerry 600-
7783 Reliable Rlty

Fairfield County
48+ acres, 3 creeks,
city water, fronts Hwy
321-near Blythwood
$168obo. 238-1515

Gaston!
Almost 5.88Ac, level,
cleared & well maintd.
www.midlandsho-
meshow.com/rb27/
photos. MLS#226251
Ron 261-6785 Rus-
sellJeffcoat.

Gilbert 10 acres
old farm house, all

wooded, great
location, frontage on

two county roads
$79,900CallALONZO
@RonnieWingard RE
359-6191/351-5386

#230253

Lake Monticello
 Lot Liquidation

Private beach w/dock
up to 6 acres avail.
 starting at $69,900.
Compare at over 
$200,000 Will not

 last. 803-413-2585

Lee Co. - 310 ac.
Lynches River

frontage, excellent
hunting, merchant-
able timber, cabin.

A great opportunity!
$2,550/ac$2,550/ac . Other

tracts also available.
Call Curtis Spencer

803-773-5461803-773-5461
afmrealestate.comafmrealestate.com

Leesville off Ben
Franklin Rd, 12.53
acres, level, lots of
hardwoods, 884' road
frontage. $5,000/ac.

Call RONNIE @
Ronnie Wingard RE
359-6191/360-6253

#231334

Lex. Beautiful 2 & 3
ac wooded lots

2750sf min, perked.
LM elem schls

422-4228 SV Realty

Lexington Heritage
Hills, 2 lots for the
price of one, restrict-
ed, public water & se-
wer. $38,500. Call
RONNIE @ Ronnie
WingardRE359-6191
or 360-6253 #232858

Lt Mtn quiet and pri-
vate 6 acres wtih
creek. Vanda Fitts.

CBUR 466-7424.

Olde Shandon!
.73ac corner lot. One
block from Shandon
Square development.
Zoned multi-family.
MLS #217406. Ron
261-6785 Russell-
Jeffcoat.

OLYMPIA!
1.96 Acre level corner
lot. Zoned RMHD - 16
units/acre.
MLS#217402. www.
midlandshomeshow.
com/rb25/photos/
Ron 261-6785 Rus-
sellJeffcoat

Timberlake on #1
Tee Box Golf Course
Excellent building lot.

$45,000 210-5977

1 Lillian St Shull is-
land. Beautiful lot w/
cabin needs tlc. Dock

approv. 184ft /wtr
frnt w/sand beach

$385K Robin Jones
Rlty 622-0187

13 Acres wtih 100'
waterfront, dock ap-
proved, community
water. Lightly restrict-
ed. 299,900. Call for
details Lake Murray
Props 803-359-1113.

Atlas Dr. Big wrt
dock lift, ramp,3Br,
Reduced $20,000

Stephanie 466-0118
SV Realty

Lex near Cherokee
Trail, .41 acre lot with
lake frontage, shared
dock, gated commu-
nity, public water &
sewer, For info, call
ALONZO @ Ronnie
WingardRE359-6191
or351-5386,#234505

300' on Lake Mur-
ray 2docks,ramp,2 
structures,$475,000
Call Beth 960-5380

SV Realty

Panorama Point
& Spence Plantation

Gorgeous Lk lots,fab-
ulous views!

359-9571 SV Realty

FORECLOSED
HOME AUCTION
COLUMBIA, SC

90+ Homes MUST BE
SOLD! Open House:

Dec 6 & 13
Auction: Dec 19

USHomeAuction.
com/cm
REDC

Quail Hollow
Limited Time

Special!!
2BR for the price

of a 1BR! GenerousGenerous

2BR
for for onlyonly

$650/mo.
Call 866-718-7817866-718-7817

for details on
YOUR new home!

Rent For Less
GentlePines

2BR w/appliances
Close to DT & USC
$465/mo791-0828

W. Cola City Limits
Very nice 1 BR duplex
compl. renov, 5 mins
to USC. No smokers
$575/mo. 807-8302

WEST COLUMBIA
1622 North St

Near Triangle City
2br/1.5ba $650/mo

 803-256-9000

2117 Wallace St
Near USC beautiful
2br, 1ba dup, ch/ac,
W&D con. $595 + dep
931-0044,331-4469

DowntownSect.8ok
716 Washington 

2/1....................$485
803.799.1367

Five Points 620 Sa-
luda Convenient,
2br/1ba, central heat.
$650 No Pets

251-7112

Five Pts/USC
1113 Olympia
 2/1....................$550
907 Oak 3/2.......$800

799-1367799-1367

515 Graymont Ave
2br/1ba duplex

ch/ac, ref., stove, d/w
w/d $680mo, no pets

803-463-2810

1227 King St
1 BR Apt. Central

Heat & Air. $325 +
$100 Admin fee

739-6590

Lady St Live/Work
Townhm store front

commerical space w/
Luxury 3bed/2.5ba

condo above. Granite
countertops, hrdwd 
flrs, ss appliances

Secured gated par-
king/pool. May lease
sep 803-603-1143

LIMITED TIME
MOVE IN SPECIAL

$100 DEPOSIT
SAGE POINTE

From$750 per month
**1 MONTH FREE**

(12MonthLeaseReq.)
803-699-8385803-699-8385

LIMITED TIME
MOVE IN SPECIAL
$100 Sec. Deposit

DEERFIELD DEERFIELD RUNRUN
HUNTERS HUNTERS GREENGREEN

HUNTERS HUNTERS MILLMILL
From$550 per month
��� MONTH FREE**
(12Month Lease Req.

Select Properties)
803-865-0040803-865-0040

Parkside Condos
Lavishly furn 2bd2ba,
1st floor unit w/patio,
all you need are your
clothes $1650/mo.

343-2700 BCPM

Shandon Best
Value In Area!
2br, 1ba, carpet,

CH&AC, W/D conn
$600. 803-513-3516

SHANDON 2BR/1BA
$550, Near USC and
Five Points. Corner of
Lee and Meadow.
Call (803) 622-8729

Shandon, very nice
2br/1ba, LR, kitchen
w/ appls., $750/mo +
dep req'd, no pets,
429-5607/429-5611

Unit 9G Deerwood
Knoll 2br/2ba, fire-
place, water incl.
$750/mo. 260-6581

ask for Nevin

University Area
3BR2�Ba Town-
house, HW floors, FP,
granite countertops,
stainless steel appli-
ances, garage, com-
munity pool. No pets.
$1300/mo. Call Jim-
my 730-1494 For a
virtual tour go to
www.midlandshome
show.com/jd2

Vista Area Conven-
ient to USC Luxury
townhome avail Jan.
1st. 3br/2.5ba, swim-
ming pool. 254-8290

600 Woodrow St.
Newly Renovated!!!
3br, 3ba townhouse,

$1275/mo + dep.
 (803) 920-2793



Corporate Suites
Middleborough Con-
dos, 1 & 2 bd furn con-
dos, utilities included,
short or long term
lease, $1100 - $1200
BCPM 343-2700

Middleborough
800sqft. incl water/

sewer/garbage/cable
$750 cmmrealty.com

803-779-1844803-779-1844

Middleborough
Condo

2bd 2ba unit in se-
cured building on 9th
floor, covered park-
ing. Columbia's best
kept secret $850.00
Call 343-2700 BCPM

Pre Lease in '08
& Save in '09

Ones$450 Twos$500
Threes $625

The Landings at
Forest Acres

803-787-8401

RICH.MAL - 1415
McArthur. Large

2Br Duplex, CH/A,
Nice No dogs, $575.

803-359-4379

Wellesley Place
Apts. Largest apts in
town. Limited time

1/2 month free!
787-0792

Bower Parkway-
Be where the action
is! Beautiful new loft-
style condos 2BR/
2BA & 3BR/2BA. HW
floors, granite coun-
tertops,stainlesssteel
appliances, washer/
dryer, hvy moldings,
tiled bath, walkin
shower. Elevator in
building. Many more
extras. Grt location.
$1600/mo-$1800/m-
o. No pets. Call Jim-
my 730-1494

BRIARGATE
Gated community,
Broad River at I-20

pools,tennis,courtyds
1Br starting at $595,
2Br starting at $695,
3Br starting at $795,
4Br starting at $895,
www.cmmrealty.com

M-F 798-1396
Call  Call  for for specials!specials!

Ballentine - Luxury
garage apt, 1BR,
appls, jacuzzi tub,
near lake. $525/mo.

(803) 665-8810

Coldstream
3BR, 2BA FRML, DR,
2 GAR, 2000SF, FP,
Pool, Fncd Yd, Den
$1200 REHQ

422-8192

Executive Condos
2bd/2ba or 2bd/3ba

townhome w/office or
sunroom, granite

counters & stainless
appliances, close to
movies & shopping.

BCPM 343-2700

Limited Special
3 BR
$629

St. Andrews
Pointe Apts.

888-886-9842
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Lexington
Station

Limited Time
Special!

1BR for only

$479/mo
and 2BR for only

$599/mo
AND receive a

$500 gift card
just in time for

Christmas! Call

866-249-8713
for details!

1204 Old Manor.
1BR Condo (off Broad
River) $500 + $100
Admin fee 739-6590

RAINTREE
Call  Call  for for special!special!
803-772-6691

UNWRAP THE
SAVINGS AT

COPPERFIELD!
For the total package

call 798-1444798-1444

$99 Sec Dep
Vouchers
Welcome!

1BR1BR  & 2BR2BR apt.
homes in a

convenient location
at an excellent price!

We have the best
value in Columbia!
Call 866-291-3182866-291-3182
today for details!

West Winds
Holiday Special!
2BR townhomes

starting at only

$700/mo.
AND get a

$500 giftcard
just in time for the

holidays! Call

866-597-0486
for details!

Yacht Cove Water-
front 2br,2ba Condo,
FP, All Appl, Dining
Area $995, REHQ

422-8192

Yacht Cove
Great view on water;
below Mkt $1000 mo
3br-2ba.Move in now
& no rent due til Jan 1.
Frank Mulkey Realty

407-0646

FREE FREE FREE FREE FREEFREE
RENT RENT RENT RENT RENTRENT
Move-In Special

*Chimney
Ridge*

1st mo free rent
1br from $487
2br from $649
3br from $779

803-356-8000
Lex-1br All util fur-
nished, very nice,

$515mo 957-3300

Lexington 3br/2ba
twnhse, remodeled
kit, carpets, fp, fridge,
fncd patio. Avail

immed. 730-7209

Awesome
Special

FULL MONTH
FREE RENT!!
1, 2, & 3BD Apts on

Windsor Lake
Windsor Windsor ShoresShores

ApartmentsApartments
736-2000736-2000

www.windsorwww.windsor
shores.comshores.com

Beautiful 1&2BR
Apt. Homes

Limited Time
Offer

Receive $200
Walmart giftcard

when you move into
one of our spacious

2 BR apt homes
www.phil l ipswww.phil l ips

management.commanagement.com

419-4201

Limited Special
3 BR
$673

SpringValleyApts.
888-484-0105

Carriage Place 
Spacious 2BR/2BA &
3BR/2BA W/D Conn.

balcony grt schls,
starting @ $625 &
$725. cmmrealtycmmrealty

.com.com  779-1844

Garners Ferry Rd.
Beautiful, spacious

1,2 & 3BRs available.
Move in today

783-6893

Whispering Pines
Apartments

Only mins. away from
VA Hosp & Downtown
Cola! Spacious 1, 2,
3BR, pool & lighted
tennis court & laundry

facility.
400 Greenlawn Dr.

783-1761 

"1st Class Rental -
Hunters Mill 4B/2.5ba
+ bonus & office,
2047 S/F; $1350; Like
new! 2 car garage
;ColumbiaHomeRen-
tals.com or 732-0087

101 Beverly Dr
2Br,1Ba, Lg yd New
paint, new floors,
appls &CH/A $600+

$300 admn fee
739-6590

Cayce 3bd/2ba
Frml DR 1350SF

Fncd yd, Hdwd floors
screen porch $750
REHQ 422-8192

Dwntwn 3/1 CHAC
Nice $685, 2/1 $485,
1/1 carpeted $325,
1/1 Rosewood $485,
796-7591

W. Cola 2bd/1ba,
eat-in kit, DR, HVAC,
FP, hrdwd. $750/mo
+ dep. Pets negot.

730-5789

West Cola 4br /2ba
 Only $199month!

 Forclosure! Buy for
$18,400! For listing

800-720-1316 x 2188

"1st Class Rental -
Turkey Pointe

4B/2.5ba; priv back-
yard; like new; 2 sto-
ry, 2 car; office lot;
2540 S/F; $1475; Co-
lumbiahomerentals.-

com or 732-0087

Chapin Schools
Lake access, 3BR,
2BA, garage. $1075.
Call (803) 513-7151

3000 St. Louis Ct.
 Quiet cul-de-sac,
newly remodeled,

appl incl 3br/2ba&gar
 $825/mo. 794-4712

Dwntwn Area near
Vista w/riverview.

Very nice 2 bdrm,2
bth hme,CH/A stove,
ref. $775. No pets.

787-1200

Earlewood Reduc'd
beautiful 3b/2b, fncd
yd, hrdwd flrs, FP, se-
curity , water incl, X-
tras! $995 256-3823

Earlwood 6 rooms,
2BR, LR, DR, office, 1
ba, kit, stove, fridge
W/D. $695/mo. No
smoking. 787-9871

Kingsgate
2BR,1BA Bungalow
850SF Eat In Kchn

Hdwd & Carpet
$525 REHQ
422-8192

Marion St. in Cot-
tontown Beautiful
3br/2ba avail. imme-
diately. $1175/mo.

(802) 343-7483

Rosewd/Shandon
Nice 2 bdrm duplex,
CH/A, hrdwd floors,
porch. $625. No Pets.

787-1200

Rosewood 3br/1ba,
cute brick, hrdwds,
W/D conn., dshwshr,
fncd yard. $725/mo.

843-442-4874

Rosewood Special
brick 3br/1ba, hdwd
flrs, FP, LR, DR, ap-
plis, ch/ac, fenced bk
yd $875/50 782-3436

Satchelford 3BR,
2BA formal LR & den,
eat in kit, 1700sf, lg
yard $1000 REHQ
422-8192

Shandon/Rosewd
Very nice 3 bdrm, 1�
bath hme. Hrdwd flrs,
CH/A, stove, ref $850

No pets. 787-1200

From Rent to Own
We Finance

803-796-5356
Clayton Homes

Smyrna Rd Two
Properties New
const. 3/2 � mile to
school, 10 min to Vil-
lage @ Sandhill $900
& $950. Military disc.
avail. 788-1585.

FA - 3br, 2.5ba, for-
mal LR, FP, wrkshop,
lg fncd corner lot.
Ready Now. $1100.

803-730-8933

$1 and a Deed is all
you need. We finance

803-796-5356
Clayton Homes

BUSHBERRY RD.
Pelion - 3 HOUSES

3-4br $650-800/mo.,
security deposit.

803-206-2615

256 Swansea Rd.
2BR/1BA house, lrge
yd, carport (off Broad
River) $550 + $200
Admn fee 739-6590

1st Class Rental -
Milford Park, Ballen-
tine area; 3B/2ba;
1377 S/F; fenced
yard; front yard main-
tenance incl.: $1250;
ColumbiaHomeRen-
tals.com or 732-0087

Coldstream 3BR,
2B, brick, lg den, DR,
dbl g, appl., no indoor

pets, yard maint.
$1075 413-4561413-4561

Foxport 3BR....$1200
Foxport 5BR....$1375
IvyGreen 3BR..$1200

Call  Call  227-8441227-8441

Friarsgate 3br/2ba,
LR, DR, FP, newly
decorated. 1 yer lea-
se. Credit check. Call

803-608-2242

Harbison lease/pur
$800/mo. 1300sf, 3br
2ba 18 Westfern Ct.

No pets. 661-0713

Hidden Oaks/Irmo
3br, 2.5ba, new paint
& carpet. No pets.
$975/mo + deposit.

Call 732-3227

IRMO
3br/2ba, new carpet

$995mo + $45
sewage , pets ok with

dep.803-318-6972

Whitehall - 3br, 2ba,
2 car garage, com-
pletely renovated, lrg
fncd bk yd, pet frien-
dly. Yard maint, incld.
$1200/mo. 309-6816

Whitehall 4br/3ba,
 LR, DR, lg. family

room, hot tub, pool,
dbl. gar. $1250/mo.

 803-932-4539

Land Home Hotline
Low Down Payments

We Finance
800-741-6765

Clayton Homes

Low Payments
Land Home packages

803-796-5356
Clayton Homes

Lexington Home
with Lake view, large

2br / 2ba, $850mo
Dec. rent free/ $200

off Jan 803-463-7447

Several Lake
Murray Rentals
Available. New

Construction, Exist-
ing Homes. Rental
rates range from
$895-$2895/mo.$895-$2895/mo.

View at our website
mcvrentals.commcvrentals.com

Kevin 803-463-0843803-463-0843

Yacht Cove
Free rent remainder
of Dec. Super View
Condo on Water. 3Br/
2Ba Only $1000/mo.
Call Frank Mulkey

Realty 407-0646.

"1st Class Rental -
MartinsGrove4b/2.5b
fenced yard, 2 story,
gas fp, 2 car garage!
2325 S/F; $1500: Co-
lumbiaHomeRen-
tals.com or 732-0087

Hounds Run - Brick
exec. hm, 4br/2.5ba,
mstr down, GR, DR,

eat in kit, fncd yrd
w/deck, 2 car gar,

$1675/mo. Call
803-776-0926

Hunters Mill
4Br.................$1350

Whiteford
3BR................$1550

Persimmon Grove
4BR................$1375

Call  Call  277-8441277-8441

Hunter's Ridge
3BR,2BA, 2 car gar,
priv backyd, convt
location. $1400mo.
Call Terri @

917-4739.
Russell & Jeffcoat

Lex4bd,2.5ba2,375-
sf brick in Wise Ferry.
$1500mo rental or
LEASE PURCHASE.
Ted 606-4747 S&S

Lexington - Patio
home, 2br/2ba, 1st
mo. free $750 per
mo.Call 730-7954

Lexington 4br/2ba
Only $199month!

Forclosure! Buy for
$18,400! For listing

800-720-1316 x 2253

Lexington 
Executive homes for
rent from $1275/mo.

803-807-0096

Lexington
RENT TO OWN New
homes Lex#1schools

Call for info at
791-4663

Lexington-2BR2BA
patio home. Garden
tub in master Bath. FP
in family room. Gran-
ite countertops in
Kitchen. No pets.
Near Lexington H.S.
$895/mo. Call Jimmy
730-1494

Lexington/Gilbert
Spacious Patio Home
Quiet gated commu-
nity 2br, 2ba, with &

without garage.
$750-825/mo, $550
sec dep. (803)
429-6782 / 446-7928

Lexington
Rent to Own

3br/2ba, DR, FP, fncd
yard, lots of parking.
No smoking, no pets.
$900/mo + dep. (803)
730-9157, 359-0450

107 Wessinger 3bd
/1.5ba completely

renovated $900/mo.
cmmrealty.comcmmrealty.com

779-1844779-1844
Whiteford 3br/2ba,
fp,sun-deck,porch,
fencd yd, new paint
&carpet, $995 stor
 shed 803-767-5288

DENNY TERRACE-
Near Columbia Inter-
national University.
4BR2BA home on
acre lot. Greatroom
w/FP. Kitchen w/all
built-ins. Perfect for 3
or 4 roommates. No
pets. $995. Call Jim-
my 730-1494

4018 Margrave
3Br,2Ba, Ch/A,$595+

$200 admn fee.
739-6590

1st Class Rental
Long Creek Planta-
tion - 3b/2.5ba + Bo-
nus & Florida Rm; on
Cul-de-Sac; Comm.
Pool; near Winder-
mere Club! $1200;-
Columbiahomeren-
tals.com or 732-0087

104 Ashley Hall Rd
2 story, 4br/2.5ba
home, new carpet/

paint,super nice
$1285 919-412-4265
Beautifulbrand new
custom all brk 3bd
townhomes and ran-
ches, hdwd floors, up-
graded appls, gran
cnrtps, most with gar
and located on Polo
Rd. Starting at $1250/

mo.Call 254-6525

Copperfield Sub/d
month to month

4br/2.5ba, FROG,
2400sqft, $1390mo +

dep 803-736-3748
Elders Pond 2br/2b
garden tub, w/d conn
,walk in closet, $850
 mo/dep, ref & credit
 chk req'd 331-6770

Briarcliffe Estate
3br/2ba, firepl., Lg
kitchen, lg fncd yd,

garage 109 Tamwood
$895 803-782-8844

Horshoe Dr. new
const. 2br/2ba, close
to I-77 & I-20. Provi-
dence, NE & Ft. Jack-
son. $775 mo, $775
dep. Military discount
avail; 788-1585

Lake Carolina
1862 Lake Carolina
Dr. 4br, 3ba, fenced

bkyd, 2 car gar,$1400
+ dep. 843-513-9308

226 Marbun Rd
Clean 4br/1.5ba,

carport, $675mo +
sec. dep.

803-781-4965

NE 2BR, 2BA Patio
Hm 1100SF, Fncd yd
Garden tub, 1/2 off

1st month $775
REHQ 422-8192

Near Beltline &
Two Notch Rd.2br/
1ba $550/mo.+$550/
dep.(excluding util)
 No Pets 254-6623

130 New Way 3br,
2bth $900 month,
$900 dep. military
disc. avail. 438-9271

Northeast 4br/2ba
 Only $18,400!

Forclosure! Won’t
last! For listing

800-720-1316 x2189

Ridgeview High
School 3br/2ba,

1400sqft, at 3par golf
course, $890mo +
sec 803-736-3748

Summit 4br/2.5ba,
2 story, formal DR,
bonus room, fncd
backyard w/deck.

$1300/mo
323-252-5210

Winchester Sub/d
4br/2.5ba, formals, lg
kit, lg bkyd w/pool, dbl
gar, hrdwds $1450mo

803-917-4790

Woodfield Park
3br/1ba, 2 screened

porches, fenced yard,
stove, frige. $750/mo
+ sec. Call 782-1923

"1st Class Rental -
Heritage Woods -
3B/2.5ba. 1876S/F;
$1300; Deck; Wood-
ed backyard w/fence;
Hardwoods; Charles-
ton style; Columbia-
HomeRentals.com or

732-0087

1567 Caroline Dr.
3br, 2bth, 2 car gar-
age $965 mnth, $965
dep. Military disc.
avail. 438-9271

5 Garden Springs
1978 sqft. 3BD/2BA
gar/frplc $1200/mo

cmmrealty.comcmmrealty.com
803-779-1844803-779-1844

Hunting Creek
4br/3ba, brick, LR,

DR, den, 2 FP, 2 car
garage, large yard.
$1295 /mo. + dep.

 803-776-0926

VA Hospital Rental
4bd/4ba, 3000sf in
Hampton Trace Sub
$1900m S&S Realty

Ted 606-4747

Gilbert 3bd 2ba
2000sf home on Lake
Murray w/60' of water

$1,400/mo Ted
606-4747 SS Realty

Leesville lake home
3bd2ba1700sf w/105'
water Clouds Creek
$1,100 a month S&S
Rlty Susan 466-0719



SUNBELT PROP.
314Southall......$650
1528Coolbrook.$695

Call 791-7144

To view more
go to:

TheWolfeCo.com
771-4567

Houses
Jackson Heigh$1200

F. Acres $900
GreggPrk 4/3...$2500

Apartments
Marion 2/2...... $1300
5 Points $500/$700
Senate Club $1300

446-9992

North Columbia
105 Seals Rd $80/wk

incl. utilities. (803)
786-4431/772-9299

2909 Woodland
Hills E (St Andrews)
furn’d home on bus-
line $135-$165wk
incld util. 463-8575,
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SANGAREE
HOMES

Price Reduction!
Huge 4 Bedroom

2 Bath, 1232sf living
space, glamour bath,

Windzone II const.
Good cents insulation
storm windows. Too
many options to list!
Normal delivery, set

up and tie down
within 100 miles.

**Payments based on
8% APR, 360mos

w/ 10%down
$46,988

$315.86 Per Month
SANGAREE HOMES
1853 N. Main Street

Summerville, SC
843-875-5050

1-866-711-5050
"Drive A Little,
Save a Bundle"

Gaston Beautiful
2000 Oakwood Mo-
bile Home on 3.07
acres. MLS#234523.
www.midlandsho-
meshow.com/rb28.
ron 261-6785 Rus-

sellJeffcoat

Airport Area - Lex
Dist 1. 3br, 2ba SW,
kit appls + W&D, pvt
lot. No Pets. $575/mo
+ dep. 803-356-0919

Fort/Leesburg Rd.
2br, 1.5ba, deck,
ch/ac, W/D, private
land. (803) 776-5544,

429-7452

Gaston 3br/2ba,
CH/AC, paved road.
$500/mo + $500 sec.
dep. Leave message

@ 240-4130

GASTON
3br/2ba $550;

3br/2ba DW $650;
No Pets

Call 798-5183

Leesburg Rd clean
2BR unfurn, w/appl.
ch/a, $350 & up+ dep.
No pets. 776-4404
McDonald Properties

Lexington-W.Cola
Quiet,secure,no pets

Deposit required,
references. Sec 8 ok.

Call 730-7155

South Congaree
Mobile Home Park

2/2 $475 will allow
small pet, no cat Call

803-798-5183

1748 Two Notch
Rd. Lex - 2br/ 1ba,
refrig, stove, W&D,

$450/mo inclds water
& garbage. $250 dep.

 Call 359-2750

WEST COLUMBIA
2 bedroom mobile

home for rent. No
pets. Btwn 9am-7pm.

796-9550

WhiteKnoll
Red Bank 2Br, 1.5Ba
$425/mo. 957-3300

Mobile Home Lots
for Rent Call between

9 a.m. to 7 p.m.
796-9550

Aiken/Lex County
Limited Offer 3 to 20

acs. ONLY $295 
DOWN! Avail in Jan
20 min to Cola. 2 mi
to 1-20 . As low as 

2.9% interest. Owner
financed. Call for 
Grand Opening 

Brochure
Huckfinnfarms.com

1-800-762-4851

Beautiful Hunting/
Rec. Tracks 120ac-
86ac-246ac-500ac-
733ac Bamberg Co.
all on the little Salke-
hatchie River. Timber
value, game plots,
new stands & loaded
with deer/turkey.
Peaceful and seclud-
ed. Great invest. Call
owner now
803-826-6033 (Brok-
ers Protected)

Sumter Hwy.
Spacious homes on

min. 2 acre lots.
AppletonCorner.Com

1904 Sunset Blvd.
furn. sgl office space
avail. Share w/med co
Incl: util, conf rm, kit
843-442-8000  $400

Columbia NE: 1500
sf office suite will be

ready Jan. 1st. Under
market rate, Hurry will
go fast! Short Term

Leases Avail.
803-788-0686803-788-0686

Downtown/Vista
Area on Lady St. Val-
uable Commercial
Space for rent avail.

Jan. 1st. 254-8290

Gilbert 950SF Com-
mercial Office Bldg
with frontage on Rt 1
$600/mo S&S Realty

Ted 606-4747

I-26 & Bush River
Rd Palmetto Office
Bldg. 300-5000sf

suites $10sf. incl. util
CMMRealty.com CMMRealty.com 
(803) 779-1844

Lex - 602 E. Main,
near Courthouse.

1600sf Optometrist
or business office.
Call Jim 360-2591

Middleburg Off Pk
1221sf.@ $10sf. incl.
util. cmmrealty.comcmmrealty.com

779-1844

Northeast Cola.
Exec Office, Great

Location Close to All
Interstates, Perfect
for Sales or Insur.
On-Site Conf. Rm,
$475/Mo Inc. Util.

803-788-0686803-788-0686

Pinnacle
Professional Park
6941N.TrenholmRd.6941N.TrenholmRd.
Office Suites & Indvl

Offices available.
All Utilities Included.

Call  Call  783-5428783-5428

StAndrewsRd@I26
400sf at $385/mo to
1700sf at $1195/mo

772-5097

W. Cola 2ofc suite or
single. New bath. Wa-
rehse spc. Util's paid,
2mi West of Vista 803
397-6879 # 791-4111

W.Cola Near 12th St.
Flex ste. ofc. starting
$250,782-4500 Tay-
lor Realty Manage-
ment

West Columbia
City Limits 1200sf
office space near
I-26. $850/mo. Call

(803) 794-3172

SE Near VA Hosp,
I-77 & Garners Ferry
Rd. 3,000+sf office.
Lrg lot. $180K owner/

agent 787-1200

910-B Chapin Rd
(Hwy 76), 1100sf,

Lrg window frontage
9,000 cars pass daily

$1300.  707-2162

Lexington - retail
space for lease on
Hwy 1. Great location
1000 sq. ft. and up,
very competitive pric-
ing. Also office/ware-
house space availa-
ble 1600 sq. ft.
$600-850/mo Call
(803) 429-6782,

829-8717.

NE Area Office/
Retail Space 1200sf
$1000/mo. 782-4500
Taylor Realty Man-
agement

Lex: I-20 & US 1
Frontage Rd. 2,400sf
 offc/whse, 4acs fncd,

 16ft doors, all util.
 $1450/803-238-7700

Lex. Mini Warehse
business for sale. 364
unit facility. Reggie @
673-6399 SV Realty
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EXCLUSIVE PARRISH PLANTATION S/D near Airport,
I-26, I-77 & I-20. This home has 3BRs, Bonus
Room with Full bath and Closet, OPEN
FLOOR PLAN, Great Room w/ FP
FORMAL DR, DREAM KITCHEN, MANY
UPGRADES! Screened Porch! See at
propertyshow.com/rs290 $299,950.
MLS:204498.

PONTIAC
Judy McPherson 

NORTHEAST
Mary Morgan Kerlagon

ST. ANDREWS
Roger Hinson

CHAPIN
Shelly Sims

METRO
Jennifer McBroom

WEST LEXINGTON
Melissa Kyzer

TOP TEAM
The Torchias

FOREST ACRES
Felicia Brown

CORPORATE
J. Bruce Siron

COLUMBIA EAST
Buddy Casey

CAMDEN
Tripp Montgomery

IRMO
Dick Jones

SUMTER
Jan Epps

LEXINGTON
Doug Leonard

THIS WEEKS TOP LISTING & SELLING AGENTS

FEATURED PROPERTIES

Corporate 
803-779-6000

Blythewood 
803-754-8222

Camden 
803-432-0505

Chapin 
803-345-8300

Columbia East 
803-252-2525

Forest Acres 
803-782-9171

Irmo-Lake Murray 
803-781-0088

Lexington East 
803-957-5566

Lexington West
803-957-2424

Metro
803-252-6332

Northeast
803-788-1450

Pontiac/Elgin 
803-699-2212

St. Andrews
803-798-1250

Sumter
803-469-6350
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www.RussellandJeffcoat.com

Visit: www.RussellandJeffcoat.com
To view open houses & listings.

Call 803-779-6000 or
rjrelo@russellandjeffcoat.com

Call or email us to receive
a FREE Relocation CD

that explains everything
about Columbia and the

surrounding areas.

RELOCATING?

Lovely 4BR, 3.5BA Home in White Knoll Schools.
Hardwoods, High Ceilings, GR with French Doors and
Fireplace, FORMAL Dining Room.
Babbling Brook flowing across back yard
with Deck to sit on to listen! See more
at propertyshow.com/rs295 $224,950.
MLS:229522.

BELOW MARKET $$! Instant equity. More info at
www.4Aderley.com. Great 6BR/4BA Ascot home
w/over 4100 SF. Wonderful floorplan.
Back porch, deck w/hot tub & private
yard. Loads of Hardwoods. Formal DR,
office, dream kitchen. Huge MBR &
walk-in. $475,000. MLS:226292.

2 COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES. Successful for many
years, Dentsville Auto Upholstry warehouse, zoned
warehouse and adjacent property zoned
drive in restaurant, 1509 & 1531
Percival Road, both for $174,500
Located on Percival between decker &
77. GREAT LOCATION. MLS:777777.

59 Mallet Hill Rd. Wonderful family home w/5BRs
plus pool & gazebo. 4,400 SF, big Master on main
level, formals + 20 ft high Family Rm
w/FP, eat-in Kitchen w/pantry. Reduced
$30,100! Polo or Sparkleberry to
Mallet Hill. Emily or Buddy will greet
you. 960-7108. MLS:225107.

Buddy Lewis 803-779-6000

SHARP, UPDATED HOME! Only $115,000!
More: www.128Whitewing.com! 3BR/2BA. GR with
gas FP & box ceiling. Kitchen with new
tile floor, bay window & great work
space. MBA with cathedral ceiling,
dual vanity, separate shower & garden
tub. Workshop & Shed. MLS:234553.

155 ft Lake Murray Waterfront, new construction,
2555 SF, 3BR/2.5BA, office, dining room, 2 car
garage. Hardy board siding, granite,
tile. $189,900. MLS:221328.

Karen Grafton 803-318-7952

LEXINGTON~ONE YEAR OLD! Stone/Hardy Plank
w/1800+ SF/OPEN FLOOR PLAN. Many EXTRAS!
Hardwoods, Extra Cabinets in Kitchen,
Stainless Applicances, California
Closets, Tinted Windows, Tile Floor in
Sunroom/Laundry. 2 Car Garage.
See at propertyshow.com/rs294
$235,000. MLS:228692.

10’ x 14’ WORKSHOP! More at
www.432Cockspur.com. 4BR/2.5BA, office.
Open plan w/new carpet, DW, kit
counters. Updated HVAC, tile kit
floors. Washer, Dryer & Refrig all stay!
Huge fenced backyard. Big trees.
Excellent condition. $120,900.
Irmo High. MLS:207755.
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